●  EMC Anti-Electromagnetic Interference
Standards
●  Support high performance temp&voltage
customize
●  Seamless Full-Screen Panel
●  10-Point Capacitive Touch with Fast,
Accurate Response
●  Energy Efficient for Continuous Operation
Parameters
CPU 3288 (2G+16G)
Memory  2GB
Harddisk  16GB
Touch Parameters
Reaction type  Electric capacity reaction
Lifetime More than 50 miliion times
Ethernet
RJ45 Ethernet 1*10M/100M Self-adaptive ethernet
I/O
USB 2*USB2.0
HDMI 1*HDMI
Serial-
Interface
RS232 1*COM
Power Inputs
DC Port 1
DC Port 2
1*DC12V/5525 socket1×Wide Voltage 9~36V Jacket
1*DC9V-36V / 5.08mm phonix 4 pin
Screen Parameters
Size 17.3
Screen Resolution 1920*1080
Touch Parameters
Reaction Type  Electric capacity reaction
Dimension
Dimension 454*294*61mm
Weight  4.5KG
Installation Embedded snap-fit/wall hanging/desktop
louver bracket/foldable base/cantilever type
Environment
Temperature  -10℃~60℃
Humidity   ≤95% (non-condensing)
Other Function
Material
Sand blasting oxygenated aluminum craft for
the front surface frame
  TM-173-PPC             17.3''Industrial Touch Panel PC
Product Features
Specification
Product Model TM-173-PPC
Product Description
17.3" Industrial Touch Panel PC/Wall-
Mounted/Silver/Capacitive Touch/Normal
Temperature And Brightness/1920*1080
Name Quantity Note
Parts for install 1
Embedded snap-fit * 4，PM4x30
screw * 4
Adapter 1 Available for purchase
Certificate of Conformity 1 Certificate of Conformity
Warranty Card 1 Warranty Card
Technical drawing
Order Information
Packing list